

	(Re	questor's Name)	
	(Ad	dress)	
_	(Ad	dress)	
	(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
r	Lawy	☐ MAINT	
	PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
1	(Bu	isiness Entity Na	me)
	(Do	ocument Number)
•			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Ir	nstructions to	Filing Officer	
1			
:		Office Use O	nly



300422228173

02/23/24--01002--013 **130.00

RECFIVED 2024 FEB 23 PM 2: 56

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJEC"	T: Tayvevia do	on Chingon Limited Liability Company	LC
The enclos	osed Articles of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Please retu	urn all correspondence concerning this m	atter to the following:	
	Rosa M	Name of Person	
		Name of Person	
		Firm/Company	
	956 Burn	tleaf In	
		Address	
	Talluhassee	Fl 32310	
		FI 32310 City/State and Zip Code	
	RM38042	16@gmal.com	
For further i	information concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
	Rosa Mejia at (SSO SIY 0380 rea Code Daytime Telephone Numb	<u>></u>
		vayane releptione reality	
Enclosed i	is a check for the following amount:		202
□\$125.00	0 Filing Fee ■\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Certified Copy is enclosed) Certified Copy is enclosed)	tified Copy tional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address	Street Address	
	New Filing Section Division of Corporations	New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee	rici (i
	P.O. Box 6327	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite	_
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	Tallahassee, FL 32303	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is	:		
(Must contain the words	don Ch	Ingon LLC.	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the p			
Principal Office Add	ress:	Mailing A	address:
956 bountleaf 1 tallahassee Fl,	32310	956 burntle Tallahassee	of In F1, 32310
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registere (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve a another business entity with an active Florida i	as its own Registered A	Agent's Signature: gent. You must designate a	n individual or
The name and the Florida street address of the	registered agent are:		
Ro	sa Mesia	Monter	-
	bountlesf et address (P.O. Box N	OT acceptable)	_
	ASSEC Fl.	32310	_
	•	Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and to ac place designated in this certificate. I hereby accep further agree to comply with the provisions of all am familiar with and accept the obligations of my	ot the appointment as reg statute <mark>s</mark> relating to the p	gistered agent and agree to roper and complete perforn	act in this capacity. I nance of my duties, and I
	Registered Agent's S	end G	_
			204 204
	(CONTINU	ED)	FE3 23 - R/IIII

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company;

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Rosa Meila Monter
	956 burntleaf in Fallahassee F1 32310
AMBR	Reynaldo Mayorga Ramivez 956 birmleaf In Tallahassec Fl 32310
	128 DOALLIEST IN 14119047256 EL 27210
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(ose didefined in necessary)	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must l the date of filing.)	e date of filing:
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
DEALIDED CICN CTUBE.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: $\mathcal{D}_{\mathcal{L}}$	Sa Kaja
Signature of	a member or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is e	xecuted in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes 12,
I am aware that any constitutes a third d	false information submitted in a document to the Department of State egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
\mathcal{T}	Rosa M
	
	Typed or printed name of signee
	Typed of papared name of signee
	Filing Fees: f Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles o \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Option \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (O	Filing Fees: f Organization and Designation of Registered Agent al)